DATASHEET
G-RACK™ 12 Network-Attached Storage (NAS) delivers the ultimate in high-
performance, centralized storage for small-to-medium size post-production
houses, TV/broadcast studios, ad agencies and in-house creative departments
that use Adobe® Premiere® Pro, Apple® Final Cut Pro® X or Avid Media Composer®,
and other creative applications.
G-RACK 12 brings G-Technology’s reliability, scalability, and studio-friendly
technology to centralized storage. Streamline demanding media and

reliable data protection
• iSCSI support for simplified shared
storage management
• Integration with top non-linear
editing suites
• Supports a full range of
networking protocols including:
AFP, SMB, CIFS, NFS, FTP, SSH, and
iSCSI
• Optional 48TB, 72TB, 96TB or
120TB Expansion Chassis
• Future-friendly platform for
software add-ons
• 5-Year limited warranty
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER SKU UPC
G-RACK 12 48TB 128GB RAM 4x10GbE NIC NA GRKABBNF48TB12BDA 0G04920 705487202304
G-RACK 12 72TB 128GB RAM 4x10GbE NIC NA GRKABBNF72TB12BDA 0G04921 705487202311
G-RACK 12 96TB 128GB RAM 4x10GbE NIC NA GRKABBNF96TB12BDA 0G04922 705487202328
G-RACK 12 120TB 128GB RAM 4x10GbE NIC NA GRKABBNF120TB12BDA 0G04923 705487202335
G-RACK 12 Expansion 48TB SAS NA GRKEXPNB48TB12BDA 0G04924 705487202342
G-RACK 12 Expansion 72TB SAS NA GRKEXPNB72TB12BDA 0G04925 705487202359
G-RACK 12 Expansion 96TB SAS NA GRKEXPNB96TB12BDA 0G04926 705487202366
G-RACK 12 Expansion 120TB SAS NA GRKEXPNB120TB12BDA 0G04927 705487202373
G-RACK 12 48TB 128GB RAM 4x10GbE NIC EMEA GRKABBEF48TB12BDA 0G05179 705487203103
G-RACK 12 72TB 128GB RAM 4x10GbE NIC EMEA GRKABBEF72TB12BDA 0G05180 705487203110
G-RACK 12 96TB 128GB RAM 4x10GbE NIC EMEA GRKABBEF96TB12BDA 0G05181 705487203127
G-RACK 12 120TB 128GB RAM 4x10GbE NIC EMEA GRKABBEF120TB12BDA 0G05182 705487203134
G-RACK 12 Expansion 48TB SAS EMEA GRKEXPEB48TB12BDA 0G05183 705487203141
G-RACK 12 Expansion 72TB SAS EMEA GRKEXPEB72TB12BDA 0G05184 705487203158
G-RACK 12 Expansion 96TB SAS EMEA GRKEXPEB96TB12BDA 0G05185 705487203165
G-RACK 12 Expansion 120TB SAS EMEA GRKEXPEB120TB12BDA 0G05186 705487203172
G-RACK 12 FRU Spare Parts Kit Main NA GRKUNFRUP1990A 0G04933 705487203318
G-RACK 12 FRU Spare Parts Kit Expansion NA GRKUNFRUP1999A 0G04934 705487203325
G-RACK 12 Module Drive 4TB WW GRKUNFRU00400A 0G04938 705487203332
G-RACK 12 Module Drive 6TB WW GRKUNFRU00600A 0G04939 705487203349
G-RACK 12 Module Drive 8TB WW GRKUNFRU00800A 0G04940 705487203356
G-RACK 12 Module Drive 10TB WW GRKUNFRU01000A 0G04941 705487203363
G-RACK 12 FRU Module Drive 1TB WW GRKUNFRU00100A 0G04942 705487203370
G-RACK 12 Expansion Card 2x 10GbE NIC GRKUNFRUM6400A 0G04955 705487203448
G-RACK 12 Expansion Card 2x 10Gbe NIC SFP+ GRKWNIC2X10GSFPAA 0G05189 705487203455
1   500TB of usable storage achieved with one G-RACK 12 120TB server plus four G-RACK EXP 120TB Expansion Chassis units. RAID sets are limited to 28 drives.     2  Optional network adapters available
One GB is equal to one billion bytes and one TB equals 1,000 GB (one trillion bytes) when referring to hard drive capacity. Accessible capacity will vary from the stated capacity due to formatting and partitioning of the
hard drive, the computer’s operating system, and other factors.
G-Technology and the G-Technology logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates in the US and/or other countries. Apple, Mac and the Mac logo are trademarks of Apple, Inc.